
Starting
January 1, 2026

PRICE LIST
Certification Trainings

BLE offers certified training through the American Red Cross (ARC), Health & Safety 
Institute (HSI), Inland Counties Emergency Medical Agency (ICEMA), and Wilderness 
Medical Associates International (WMA). Below is our standard host pricing for 
certification courses. Instructor travel, lodging, and meal per diem are not included.

Layperson Trainings

Course Type Minimum Fee * Per Student Fee **

Layperson CPR/AED (4 Hours)
$500 (HSI)

$700 (ARC)

$45 (HSI)

$65 (ARC)

Layperson First Aid & CPR/AED (8 Hours)
$900 (HSI)

$1,200 (ARC)

$80 (HSI)

$100 (ARC)

Professional Rescuer Trainings

Course Type Minimum Fee * Per Student Fee **

Basic Life Support for Healthcare Provider 
CPR (5 Hours)

$600 $55

Emergency Medical Responder (80+ 
Hours)***

$6,775 $625

EMR Recertification (24+ Hours)*** $3,500 $325

EMT Refresher (24+ Hours)*** $3,500 $325



Rural, Austere, & Wilderness Medicine Trainings

Course Type Minimum Fee * Per Student Fee **

Wilderness First Aid w/CPR (16+ Hours) $3,000 $250

Wilderness First Responder (70+ 
Hours)*** $6,500 $600

WFR Recertification (24+ Hours)*** $3,500 $325

Wilderness EMS (45+ Hours) $6,775 $625

* Minimum student fee for up to 10 students.

** Per student fee after 10 students.

*** Includes Basic Life Support for Healthcare Provider CPR

Visit our website for more information about these training types.
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